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Atlanta Cricket League <webmaster@atlantacricketleague.org>

Fw: ACL ­ Kids Camp Dates ­ 2018 
1 message

Karun Krishnaswami <karun@bellsouth.net> Wed, Jun 13, 2018 at 1:44 PM

Reply­To: Karun Krishnaswami <karun@bellsouth.net>

To: Partheeban ACL­Chairman <chairman@atlantacricketleague.org>, ACL President <president@atlantacricketleague.org>,

ACL Vice President <vicepresident@atlantacricketleague.org>, ACL Scheduling <scheduling@atlantacricketleague.org>, ACL

Web & Media <web_media@atlantacricketleague.org>

Confirmation for Kids Camp.  Please post.

 

 

 

­­­­­ Forwarded Message ­­­­­ 

From: Jonathan King <jking@roswellgov.com> 

To: Karun Krishnaswami <karun@bellsouth.net>  

Sent: Monday, March 5, 2018 10:12 AM 
Subject: RE: ACL ­ Kids Camp Dates ­ 2018 
 

All set

 

Jonathan King , CPRP

Facilities Supervisor ll

Roswell Recreation, Parks, Historic &

Cultural Affairs Department

office: 770-641-3706

jking@roswellgov.com

                                              

Gold Medal Award Finalist     Nationally Accredited Agency since 2002
 

From: Karun Krishnaswami [mailto:karun@bellsouth.net]  

Sent: Monday, March 5, 2018 9:55 AM 
To: Jonathan King <jking@roswellgov.com> 

Subject: ACL ­ Kids Camp Dates ­ 2018
 

Jonathan ­ 

 

Dates finalized for the Kids Camp.

 

ERP 1, 2, 3, & 4 ­ Saturdays 9 AM ­ 12 NOON

 

June ­ 16, 23, 30

July ­ 14, 21, 28

August ­ 4, 11 (Back­up, Weather)
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Please confirm.

 

Karun

 

 


